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PH 3%;-2% Table

Design:
Poul Henningsen

Concept:

The louvre is 100% glare-free, with a design based on the principle of a reflective three-shade system, which directs most of the light downwards. The
white painted lower surface of the top shade gently directs the light downwards. The two bottom mouth-blown opal glass shades ensure a large glare-
free light surface, making optimum use of the light source to provide comfortable, functional lighting. The opal glass shades are shiny on the outside and
matt on the inside.

Finish:
Red, green, yellow and white, powder coated.

Material:
Top shade: Spun aluminium. Other shades: Mouth-blown white opal glass. Shade holder: Silk matt brown brass. Stand: Silk matt brown brass.

Mounting:
Cord type: Plastic with plug. Cord length: 2.5 m. Switch: On the cord.

Weight:
Min: 2.5 kg Max: 2.6 kg

Class:
Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection Il w/o ground.
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Light source
1X60W E14
1X60W E14
1X60W E14

1X60W E14

S PAREPART

Product name:

PH 3% TOP SHADE, RED

PH 3% TOP SHADE, GREEN

PH 3% TOP SHADE, WHT

PH 3% TOP SHADE, YELLOW

PH 3%:-2% GLASS, MIDDLE SHADE

PH 3%:-2% GLASS, LOWER SHADE

Finish

GREEN

RED

WHT

YELLOW

Cable type

BLK PL

BLK PL

BLK PL

BLK PL

Order-no.

5744164919

5744164883

5744164896

5744164906

Ordering number:

5741095434

5741095463

5741095492

5741095528

5744162241

5744162254



