louis poulsen



PH 3½-2½ Table

Design:

Poul Henningsen

Concept:

The louvre is 100% glare-free, with a design based on the principle of a reflective three-shade system, which directs most of the light downwards. The white painted lower surface of the top shade gently directs the light downwards. The two bottom mouth-blown opal glass shades ensure a large glare-free light surface, making optimum use of the light source to provide comfortable, functional lighting. The opal glass shades are shiny on the outside and matt on the inside.

Finish:

Red, green, yellow and white, powder coated.

Material

Top shade: Spun aluminium. Other shades: Mouth-blown white opal glass. Shade holder: Silk matt brown brass. Stand: Silk matt brown brass.

Mounting:

Cord type: Plastic with plug. Cord length: 2.5 m. Switch: On the cord.

Weight:

Min: 2.5 kg Max: 2.6 kg

Class

Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection II w/o ground.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Light source	Finish	Cable type	Order-no.
1X60W E14	GREEN	BLK PL	5744164919
1X60W E14	RED	BLK PL	5744164883
1X60W E14	WHT	BLK PL	5744164896
1X60W E14	YELLOW	BLK PL	5744164906

SPAREPART

Product name:	Ordering number:
PH 3½ TOP SHADE, RED	5741095434
PH 3½ TOP SHADE, GREEN	5741095463
PH 3½ TOP SHADE, WHT	5741095492
PH 3½ TOP SHADE, YELLOW	5741095528
PH 3½-2½ GLASS, MIDDLE SHADE	5744162241
PH 3½-2½ GLASS, LOWER SHADE	5744162254